Great Yarmouth Borough Council
Councillors’ Allowances 2013/14

In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 16 of the Local Authorities (Members Allowances) (England) Regulations 2003,
as amended by the Local Authorities (Members Allowances) (England) (Amendment) Regulations 2003 and the Local Authorities
(Members Allowances) (England) (Amendment) Regulations 2004, the Great Yarmouth Borough Council hereby gives notice that
the following amounts were paid to Councillors under its approved scheme of Members’ Allowances during the period 1 April 2013
to 31 March 2014.

Councillor Basic Chairman or Cabinet Leader or Mayor or Subsistence | Expenses First Aider

Councillors’ Vice Member Shadow Deputy Mayor Allowance
Allowance Chairman Leader

Blyth A A £ 3579.00 | £ 630.27

Burroughs J £ 3,579.00 £ 6,421.14

Castle MV £ 3,579.00 | £ 3,579.00 £ 40.00

Coleman B G £ 3,579.00 £ 894.00 £ 86.73

ColemanM S C £ 3,579.00 £ 785.85

Colins BJE £ 3,579.00 | £ 500.29

Cunniffe B L £ 3,579.00

Fairhead M E £ 3,579.00 £ 894.00

Field M J £ 3,579.00 | £ 298.00

Fox C £ 3,579.00

Hacon S £ 3,579.00 £ 108.15

Hanton R £ 3,579.00 £ 894.00 | £ 476.97

Holmes J A £ 3,579.00 | £ 3,405.77

JealM T £ 3,579.00 £ 5,201.04

Jermany G W £ 3,579.00

LindenP S £ 3,579.00 £ 5,201.04

Marsden C £ 3579.00 | £ 717.00

Payne-Robinson KS | £ 3,579.00 £ 894.00

Peck RA £ 3,579.00 £ 894.00




Councillor Basic Chairman or Cabinet Leader or Mayor or Subsistence | Expenses First Aider
Councillors’ Vice Member Shadow Deputy Mayor Allowance
Allowance Chairman Leader

Pettit V £ 3,579.00 £ 5,201.04

Plane M H £ 3,579.00 £ 108.15

Plant GR £ 3,579.00 £ 3,465.99

Pratt EM S £ 3,579.00 £ 1,878.14

Reynolds C £ 3579.00 | £ 43294 | £ 785.85

Shrimplin J £ 3,579.00

Smith AT £ 3579.00 | £ 63027 | £ 108.15

SmithJ S £ 3,579.00 £ 894.00

Stone BM £ 3579.00 | £ 268425 | £ 124.96 £161.18

Sutton L P £ 3579.00 | £ 3,579.00 | £ 108.15

Tate J £ 3,579.00

Thompson D W £ 3,579.00

Thompson M T £ 3,579.00

Wainwright H £ 3,579.00

Wainwright T £ 3,579.00 £ 9,363.96 £ 1089 | £ 68.50

Walker BR £ 3,579.00 £ 5,201.04

Walker C £ 3,579.00 £ 4,571.88 £ 866.82

Weymouth S A £ 3,579.00

Williamson B J £ 3,579.00 £ 5,201.04

Wright B A £ 3,579.00
£ 139,581.00 | £ 16,456.79 | £ 39,948.48 | £ 13,306.92 | £ 7,374.69 £ 10.89 | £ 108.50 £161.18

Dated this the 18" day of July 2014
Robin Hodds

Cabinet Secretary and Deputy Monitoring Officer



